STH603...624
TH603...624
*) Dimensions for (S)TH603...(S)TH605
**) Dimensions for (S)TH612...(S)TH624
Type
 Vol. del.
at manom.
del. head
Height Depth
of im-
mersion
Weight
 l/min /m H mm h mm kg
(S)TH603B190 80/28 332 190 16.8
Power Voltage
3 ~
Fre-
quen-
cy
Current Speed
kW V Hz A 1/min
0.86 460 60 1.85 3440
(S)TH604B190 80/38 332 190 17.5 1.06 460 60 2.1 3440
(S)TH605B240 80/48 359 240 18.5 1.27 460 60 2.4 3440
(S)TH606B240 80/58 381 240 25 1.75 460 60 3.1 3470
(S)TH607B290 80/68 407 290 29 1.95 460 60 3.5 3480
(S)TH608B290 80/78 439 290 32 2.18 460 60 3.9 3500
(S)TH609B340 80/88 439 340 35 2.55 460 60 4.4 3480
(S)TH610B340 80/98 439 340 36.0
(S)TH611B390 80/108 439 390 36.6
2.94 460 60 5.1 3480
(S)TH612B390 80/118 432 390 48 3.45 460 60 6 3520
(S)TH613B490 80/128 432 490 49.9
(S)TH614B490 80/139 432 490 50.1
3.8 460 60 6.4 3520
(S)TH615B490 80/149 432 490 51.8
(S)TH616B490 80/159 432 490 52.3
(S)TH617B590 80/168 432 590 52.8
4.55 460 60 7.9 3520
(S)TH618B590 80/178 462 590 56.8
(S)TH619B590 80/188 462 590 56.9
(S)TH620B590 80/198 462 590 57.0
(S)TH621B690 80/206 462 690 57.2
(S)TH622B690 80/214 462 690 57.3
5.75 460 60 9.5 3520
(S)TH623B690 80/222 462 690 61.0
(S)TH624B690 80/232 462 690 61.2
6.3 460 60 10.4 3510
Immersion Pumps
(S)TH6
Closed impellers